
Deductible Assistant Plan 

» Provides supplemental insurance coverage for members with high deductible plans. This plans focus on the unexpected 
by offering outpatient accident, medical, hospitalization and critical illness coverage at a price members can afford.

$5,000 

$0 

100% 

$1,000 

$800 per day x 5 days 

Outpatient Accident1 

Deductible per Accident 

Paid at: 

lnpatient1 

Day 1 cash benefit 

Day 2+ cash benefit per day 

Critical lllness1 

Payable once for 10 conditions: 
Cancer, Heart Attack, Renal Failure, Stroke, Major Organ Transplant, Multiple Sclerosis, Coronary 
Artery Bypass Surgery, Alzheimer's, ALS, Terminal Illness 

MONTHLY RATES* 

Member 

Member + Spouse 

Member + Child(ren) 

Member + Family 

1 The Inpatient and Outpatient Accidental-Only and Critical Illness Plans are underwritten by AXIS Insurance Company. 

$5,000 

$63 

$94 

$90 

$135 




