>>> Provides supplemental insurance coverage for members with high deductible plans. This plans focus on the unexpected by offering outpatient accident, medical, hospitalization and critical illness coverage at a price members can afford.

Outpatient Accident <sup>1</sup>	
Deductible per Accident	\$0
Paid at:	100%
Inpatient <sup>1</sup>	
Day 1 cash benefit	\$1,000
Day 2+ cash benefit per day	\$800 per day x 5 days
Critical Illness <sup>1</sup>	
Payable once for 10 conditions: Cancer, Heart Attack, Renal Failure, Stroke, Major Organ Transplant, Multiple Sclerosis, Coronary Artery Bypass Surgery, Alzheimer's, ALS, Terminal Illness	\$5,000
MONTHLY RATES*	
Member	\$63
Member + Spouse	\$94
Member + Child(ren)	\$90
Member + Family	\$135

<sup>&</sup>lt;sup>1</sup>The Inpatient and Outpatient Accidental-Only and Critical Illness Plans are underwritten by AXIS Insurance Company.